=9 SARDAR PATEL PUBLIC SCHOOL MISROD, BHOPAL
bl PLANNER 2025-2026
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. |Area Days Duration

I |New Session Begin Tuesday April 1st 2025

2 |Summer Holiday Monday to Saturday May 12th 2025 to June 14th 2025

3 |School Reopening Monday June 16th 2025

4 [Periodic Test - 1 Monday to Saturday 21st to 26th July 2025

S |Parents Teachers Meeting [Saturday 2nd August 2025

6 |Term - I Examination Monday to Monday 15th September to 29th September 2025
7  |Dusshera Vacation Tuesday to Thursday 30th September to 2nd October 2025
8  |Parents Teachers Meeting |Saturday 11th October 2025

9 |Diwali Vacation Saturday to Thursday 18th October to 23rd October 2025
10  [Periodic Test - 2 Monday to Saturday 24th November to 29th November 2025
11 |Parents Teachers Meeting {Saturday 6th December 2025

12 |Winter Holidays Wednesday to Saturday | 31st December 2025 to 3rd January 2026
13 |Term - II Examination Monday to Saturday 23rd February to 14th March 2026
14 |Parents Teachers Meeting |Saturday 28th March 2026

15 |New Session Begin Wednesday Ist April 2026
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